⠀⠀Объективы для микроскопов
         Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (727)345-47-04 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 Москва (495)268-04-70 Рязань (4912)46-61-64 Томск (3822)98-41-53
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 Иркутск (395)279-98-46 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 Самара (846)206-03-16 Тула (4872)33-79-87
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 Казань (843)206-01-48 Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 Саратов (845)249-38-78 Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59

2
Plan Achromat Objectives
Plan Achromat Phase Contrast Objectives
Series Part Number Magnification N.A. W.D.
(mm)
F.N. Coverslip
Thickness
Immersion
Medium
Spring Illumination
Techniques
Plan Achromat
LMCP-OIP2 2X 0.06 5.03 22 - - -
BF
LMCP-OIP4 4X 0.10 11.9 22 - - -
LMCP-OIP10 10X 0.25 12.1 22 - - -
BF DF FL
LMCP-OIP20
20X 0.40 1.56 22 0.17 - -
LMCP-OIP40s 40X 0.65 0.36 22 0.17 - Yes
LMCP-OIP50OIL 50X 22 - Oil Yes
LMCP-OIP60s 60X 0.85 0.3 22 0.17 - Yes
BF FL
LMCP-OIP100s 100X 1.25 0.18 22 0.17 Oil Yes
Series Part Number Magnification N.A. W.D.
(mm)
F.N. Coverslip
Thickness
Immersion
Medium
Spring Illumination
Techniques
Plan Achromat
Phase Conrast
LMCP-OIPP10 10X 0.25 12.1 22 - - -
BF DF PHLMCP-OIPP20 20X 0.40 1.56 22 0.17 - -
LMCP-OIPP40s 40X 0.65 0.36 22 0.17 - Yes
LMCP-OIPP100s 100 1.25 0.18 22 0.17 Oil Yes BF PH
3
Plan Achromat Strain-Free Polarization Objectives
Series Pat Number Magnification N.A. W.D.
(mm)
F.N. Coverslip
Thickness
Immersion
Medium
Spring Illumination
Techniques
Plan Achromat
POL
LMCP-OIP4X(POL) 4X 0.13 16.1 22 - - - BF POL
LMCP-OIP10X(POL) 10X 0.25 12.1 22 - - -
BF DF POL FLLMCP-OIP20X(POL) 20X 0.40 1.56 22 0.17 - -
LMCP-OIP40XS(POL) 40X 0.65 0.36 22 0.17 - Yes
LMCP-OIP60XS(POL) 60X 0.85 0.3 22 0.17 - Yes BF PO FL
Plan Fluor Objectives
Series Pat Number Magnification N.A. W.D.
(mm)
F.N. Coverslip
Thickness
Immersion
Medium
Spring Illumination
Techniques
Plan Fluor
LMCP-OIPF4 4X 0.13 16.43 25 - - - BF FL UVFL
LMCP-OIP10F 10X 0.30 8.13 25 - - -
BF DF FL UVFLLMCP-OIPF20 20X 0.40 1.56 22 0.17 - -
LMCP-OIPF40 20X 0.50 2.03 25 0.17 - -
LMCP-OIPF100 100X 1.28 0.14 25 0.17 Oil Yes BF FL UVFL
4
Plan Achromat Objectives
Plan Achromat Phase Contrast Objectives
Series Part Number Magnification N.A. W.D.
(mm)
F.N. Coverslip
Thickness
Immersion
Medium
Spring Illumination
Techniques
Plan
LMCP-OIP2 2X 0.06 5.03 22 - - -
BF
LMCP-OIP4 4X 0.10 11.9 22 0.17 - -
LMCP-OIP10 10X 0.25 12.1 22 0.17 - -
BF DF FL
LMCP-OIP20 20X 0.40 1.56 22 0.17 - -
LMCP-OIP40s 40X 0.65 0.36 22 0.17 - Yes
LMCP-OIP50OIL 50X 0.95 0.17 22 0.17 Oil Yes
LMCP-OIP60s 60X 0.85 0.3 22 0.17 - Yes
BF FL

BF DF PHLMCP-OIPP20 20X 0.40 1.56 22 0.17 - -
LMCP-OIPP40s 40X 0.65 0.36 22 0.17 - Yes
LMCP-OIPP100s 100 1.25 0.18 22 0.17 Oil Yes BF PH
5
Plan Fluor Objectives
Series Pat Number Magnification N.A. W.D.
(mm)
F.N. Coverslip
Thickness
Immersion
Medium
Spring Illumination
Techniques
Plan Fluor
LMCP-OIPF4 4X 0.13 16.43 25 - - - BF FL UVFL
LMCP-OIPF10 10X 0.30 8.13 25 - - -
BF DF FL UVFLLMCP-OIPF20 20X 0.40 1.56 22 0.17 - -
LMCP-OIPF40 20X 0.50 2.03 25 0.17 - -
LMCP-OIPF100 100X 1.28 0.14 25 0.17 Oil Yes BF FL UVFL
Plan APO Objectives
Series Part Number Magnification N.A. W.D.
(mm)
F.N. Coverslip
Thickness
Immersion
Medium
Spring Illumination
Techniques
Plan APOI
LMCP-PLAPO2 2X 0.08 6.2 26.5 - - - BF DF FL
UVFLLMCP-PLAPO4 4X 0.13 16.6 26.5 - - -
LMCP-PLAPO10 10X 0.40 2.1 26.5 0.17 - -
BF DF DIC
FL UVFL
LMCP-PLAPO20S 20X 0.75 0.6 26.5 0.17 - -
LMCP-PLAOPO40S 40X 0.95 0.15 26.5 0.17 - Yes
LMCP-PLAPO60S 60X 0.90 0.26 26.5 0.17 - Yes
BF DF DIC
UVFLLMCP-PLAPO100S 100X 1.45 0.13 26.5 0.17 Oil Yes
Series Part Number Magnification N.A. W.D.
(mm)
F.N. Coverslip
Thickness
Immersion
Medium
Spring Illumination
Techniques
Plan APO PH
LMCP-PLAPO4PH 4X 0.13 16.6 26.5 - - -
BF DF PH
DIC FL
UVFL
LMCP-PLAPO10PH 10X 0.40 2.1 26.5 0.17 - -
LMCP-PLAPO20SPH 20X 0.75 0.75 26.5 0.17 - -
LMCP-PLAPO40SPH 40X 0.95 0.15 26.5 0.17 - Yes
6
Plan Achromat Long Working Distance Objectives
Series Pat Number Magnification N.A. W.D.
(mm)
F.N. Coverslip
Thickness
Immersion
Medium
Spring Illumination
Techniques
LPlan
LMCP-OLIPN4 4X 0.13 10.4 22 - - -
BF
LMCP-OLIPN10 10X 0.25 7.3 22 1.2 - -
LMCP-OLIPN20 20X 0.40 6.79 22 1.2 - -
LMCP-OLIPN40 40X 0.65 3.05 22 1.2 - -
LMCP-OLIPN60 60X 0.70 1.71 22 1.2 - -
Plan Achromat Long Working Distance PH Objectives
Series Pat Number Magnification N.A. W.D.
(mm)
F.N. Coverslip
Thickness
Immersion
Medium
Spring Illumination
Techniques
LPlan PH
LMCP-OLIPP2N4 4X 0.13 10.4 22 - - -
BF PH
LMCP-OLIPP2N10 10X 0.25 7.3 22 1.2 - -
LMCP-OLIPP2N20 20X 0.40 6.79 22 1.2 - -
LMCP-OLIPP2N40 40X 0.65 3.05 22 1.2 - -
7
Plan Fluor Long Working Distance Objectives
Series Pat Number Magnification N.A. W.D.
(mm)
F.N. Coverslip
Thickness
Immersion
Medium
Spring Illumination
Techniques
 LPlan Fluor
LMCP-OLIPF4 4X 0.13 18.52 25 - - -
BF FL UVFL
LMCP-OLIPF10 10X 0.30 7.11 25 1.2 - -
LMCP-OLIPF20 20X 0.45 5.91 25 1.2 - -
LMCP-OLIPF40 40X 0.65 1.61 25 1.2 - -
LMCP-OLIPF60 60X 0.75 1.04 25 1.2 - -
Plan Fluor Long Working Distance PH Objectives
Series Pat Number Magnification N.A. W.D.
(mm)
F.N. Coverslip
Thickness
Immersion
Medium
Spring Illumination
Techniques
LPlan Fluor PH
LMCP-OLIPP2F20 20X 0.45 5.91 25 1.2 - - BF PH FL
UVFLLMCP-OLIPP2F40 40X 0.65 1.61 25 1.2 - -
8
Plan Achromat Long Working Distance Objectives
Phase Contrast Objectives
Brightfield

Strain Free Plan Achromat Objectives
LWD Strain Free Plan Achromat Objectives
Series Part Number Magnification N.A. W.D.
(mm)
F.N. Coverslip
Thickness
Immersion
Medium
Spring Illumination
Techniques
Plan POL
LMCP-OIP4X(POL) 4X 0.13 16.1 22 - - - BF PO
LMCP-OIP10X(POL) 10X 0.25 12.1 22 - - -
BF DF PO
FL
LMCP-OIP20X(POL) 20X 0.40 1.56 22 0.17 - -
LMCP-OIP40XS(POL) 40X 0.65 0.36 22 0.17 - Yes
LMCP-OIP60XS(POL) 60X 0.85 0.3 22 0.17 - Yes BF PO FL
Series Part Number Magnification N.A. W.D.
(mm)
F.N. Coverslip
Thickness
Immersion
Medium
Spring Illumination
Techniques
LMPlan
POL
LMCP-OLIP5NC(POL) 5X 0.15 10.8 25 - - -
BF PO DIC
FL
LMCP-OLIP10NC(POL) 10X 0.30 12.2 25 - - -
LMCP-OLIP20NC(POL) 20X 0.45 4.0 25 - - -
LMCP-OLIP50NC(POL) 50X 0.55 7.9 25 - - -
BF PO FL
LMCP-OLIP100NC(POL) 100X 0.80 2.1 25 - - -
11
Industrial Plan Achromat Objectives
Industrial Plan Fluor Objectives
Series Part Number Magnification N.A. W.D.
(mm)
F.N. Coverslip
Thickness
Immersion
Medium
Spring Illumination
Techniques
LMPlanFL
LMCP-OLIPFL5NC 5X 0.15 19.5 26.5 0 - -
BF PO DIC
FL
LMCP-OLIPFL10NC 10X 0.30 10.9 26.5 0 - -
LMCP-OLIPFL20NC 20X 0.50 3.2 26.5 0 - -
LMCP-OLIPFL50NC 50X 0.80 1.2 26.5 0 - -
LMCP-OLIP50FLNC 100X 0.90 1 26.5 0 - -
LMPlanFL-DIC
LMCP-OLIPFL5NC-DIC 5X 0.15 19.5 26.5 0 - -
BF PO DIC
FL UVFL
LMCP-OLIPFL10NC-DIC 10X 0.30 10.9 26.5 0 - -
LMCP-OLIPFL20NC-DIC 20X 0.50 3.2 26.5 0 - -
LMCP-OLIPFL50NC-DIC 50X 0.80 1.2 26.5 0 - -
LMCP-OLIPFL100NC-DIC 100X 0.90 1 26.5 0 - -
Series Part Number Magnification N.A. W.D.
(mm)
F.N. Coverslip
Thickness
Immersion
Medium
Spring Illumination
Techniques
LMPlan
LMCP-OLIP5NC 5X 0.15 10.8 25 0 - -
BF PO DIC
FL UVFL
LMCP-OLIP10NC 10X 0.30 12.2 25 0 - -
LMCP-OLIP20NC 20X 0.45 4.0 25 0 - -
LMCP-OLIP50NC 50X 0.55 7.9 25 0 - - BF PO FL
UVFLLMCP-OLIP100NC 100X 0.80 2.1 25 0 - -
LMPlan-DIC
LMCP-OLIP5NC-DIC 5X 0.15 10.8 25 0 - -
BF PO DIC
FL UVFL
LMCP-OLIP10NC-DIC 10X 0.30 12.2 25 0 - -
LMCP-OLIP20NC-DIC 20X 0.45 4.0 25 0 - -
LMCP-OLIP50NC-DIC 50X 0.55 7.9 25 0 - -
LMCP-OLIP100NC-DIC 100X 0.80 2.1 25 0 - -
12
Industrial Brightfield/Darkfield Plan Achromat Objectives
Series Part Number Magnification N.A. W.D.
(mm)
F.N. Coverslip
Thickness
Immersion
Medium
Spring Illumination
Techniques
LMPlan-BD
LMCP-OLIPBD5NC-DIC 5X 0.15 10.8 25 0 - -
BF PO DIC
FL UVFL
LMCP-OLIPBD10NC-DIC 10X 0.30 12.2 25 0 - -
LMCP-OLIPBD20NC-DIC 20X 0.45 4.0 25 0 - -
LMCP-OLIPBD50NC-DIC 50X 0.55 7.9 25 0 - - BF PO FL
UVFLLMCP-OLIPBD100NC-DIC 100X 0.80 2.1 25 0 - -
Industrial Brightfield/Darkfield Plan Fluor Objectives
Series Part Number Magnification N.A. W.D.
(mm)
F.N. Coverslip
Thickness
Immersion
Medium
Spring Illumination
Techniques
LMPlanFL
LMCP-OLIPFBD5NC-DIC 5X 0.15 13.5 26.5 0 - -
BF PO DIC
FL UVFL
LMCP-OLIPFBD10NC-DIC 10X 0.30 9 26.5 0 - -
LMCP-OLIPFBD20NC-DIC 20X 0.50 2.5 26.5 0 - -
LMCP-OLIPFBD50NC-DIC 50X 0.90 1 26.5 0 - - BF PO FL
UVFLLMCP-OLIPFBD100NC-DIC 100X 0.90 1 26.5 0 - -
13
Industrial Plan Achromat Objectives
Industrial Plan Fluor Objectives
Series Part Number Magnification N.A. W.D.